POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

Vil CARRERA CICLISTA DEL PAVO

Nombre

M-40Y M-50

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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1 119
2 149
3 145
4 109
5 126
6 114
7 155
8 158
9 134
1 170
10 132
1 164
2 150
3 154
4 110
5 165
6 140
12 167
13 108
14 142
7 136
8 111
9 141
15 133
16 138
17 144
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RUNVASPORT

Victor
Jesus
Eladio
Alfredo
Jorge
Julian
Carlos
Sergio
Gustavo

Manuel
Juan Andres

Guillermo
Jose Manuel

Carlos
Andres
Alberto
Amador
Francisco
Gonzalo
Enrique
Adolfo

Jose Vicente
Andrés

Carlos

Jose Luis
Javier

Apellidos Categoria
Castro Escobar MASTER 40 ATALAYA
Lopez MASTER 40 CDC. TORDESILLAS
Jimenez Sanchez MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE
Arranz Benavente MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE
Estevez Gonzalez  MASTER 40 7TEAM IMPEROLID
UNIVERSIDAD DE
Bueno Redondo MASTER 40 VALLADOLID C.D.
Merino Pérez MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE
Natal Vicente MASTER 40 LA CASA DE LA BICI
Garcia Ferndndez  MASTER 40 C.C.LEON
Vazquez Castro MASTER 50 NORINVER MASTER
Franco Calleja MASTER 40 UVA
UNIVERSIDAD DE
Sanchez Maestro  MASTER 40 VALLADOLID C.D.
fcx UNIVERSIDAD DE
Martin Sdnchez MASTER 50 VALLADOLID
Mateos Casado MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE
Arregui Herndndez MASTER 50 C.C.PARQUESOL
Santos De La Calle MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Reche MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE
Scrimieri
Hernandez MASTER 40 CC PARQUESOL
UNIVERSIDAD DE
Arranz MASTER 40 VALLADOLID C.D.
. UNIVERSIDAD DE
Hernando Goémez  MASTER 40 VALLADOLID C.D.
Gomez MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE
Bermejo Martin MASTER 50 RCTEAM
Gutiérrez Lopez MASTER 50 LA ATALAYA
Frias Ruperez MASTER 40 RCTEAM
Gonzalez Martin MASTER 40 UVA
Izquierdo Pefia MASTER 40 E. LECLERC SORIA
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

ESPIRDO

TORDESILLAS

CIUDAD
RODRIGO

VALLADOLID

CIGALES

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VEGUELLINA
VILLAQUILAMB
RE

CABANAS
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALDESTILLAS
VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
BURGOS

1de

00:22:12
00:22:12

00:22:12

00:22:13
00:22:13

00:22:13

00:22:13
00:22:13

00:22:14

00:22:14
00:22:15

00:22:15
00:22:17

00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:22

00:22:58

00:23:13

00:23:23
00:23:24
00:23:24
00:23:24
00:23:24
00:26:10



